STUDY 1- Hybridization 
of potential cassava 
cultivars for yield and 
other important 
characters for food, feed, 
and industry 

Lisa I. Arce 

Lisa I. Arce 

VSU 

VSU 

• After the General 
yield trial, 6 entries 
proceeded to 
advance yield trial 

• Two hundred 
seventeen (217) 
open pollinated 
seeds collected 
prior to the 
devastation of 
typhoon Odette. 

• Maintained and 
established single 
plant trial  

• Pruned the two 
breeding blocks at 
low elevation to 
generate new 
shoots. 

PRCRTC 075-S2 
STUDY 2- Screening and